

Tariffs Notes:

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.
- Children below 3 years not allowed.

Product – 4 Nights 5 Days	Product Code – DM- YWALS
Availability – 01 September to 15 October 2022	Accommodation type – Hotel & Chalet

Summer 2022 Rates

				3 to 12
Hotel	Twin	Single	Youth	Child
1 Night at Edgewater Hotel & 3 Nights in Cabin or Chalet	\$1,692	\$2,231	\$2,022	\$1,973

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Product – 4 Nights 5 Days	Product Code – DM- YWALS
Availability – 01 September to 15 October 2022	Accommodation type – Hotel & Glass Chalet

Summer 2022 Rates

			13 to 17	3 to 12
Hotel	Twin	Single	Youth	Child
1 Night at Edgewater Hotel & 3 Nights in Cabin or Glass Chalet	\$2,084	\$2,762	\$2,084	\$1,048

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	🕫 or 🕫 🕫	
SINGLE	🕫 or 🕫 🕫	+
YOUTH	\$ \$	++++
CHILD	P	* * * *